

1st and final bill

36

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work - const of Road					
from Pashan to 1079					
under MMUSY scheme					
Agency - M/s Raj Construction					
Agreement No - 79 SBD/MMUSY/1074-2022					
Date of start - 19.07.2021					
Date of completion - 18.07.2022					
Actual date of completion - 26.07.2022					
Measurement - Nil					
R.O. - 15/12/22					
J.E.					

Abstract of cost

1/2 Plv const of reference -					
Pillars/Burpees - do -					
1.59 Km vide page - (28)					
@ Rs. 10504.57/Km - - - Rs. 16702 =					
Plv const of reference @					
Working benchmark - do -					
1.59 Km vide page - (28)					
@ Rs. 10290.44 /Km - - - Rs. 16262 =					
Plv cleaning and gullbing -					

Continuation

Attested
20/01/23

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Q R 1144.40 / each				R	22883
(23) Plv and fixing 600 mm triangle board - do -					
16 Nos vide page - (31)					
Q R 3516.41 / each				R	56263
(24) Plv and fixing 600 x 50 mm rectangular board - do -					
02 Nos vide page - (32)					
Q R 4163.72 / each				R	8327 =
(25) Plv and fixing 900 mm side octagon board					
02 Nos vide page - (32)					
Q R 8120.57 / each				R	16241 =
(26) Plv and laying 300 mm dia R.C.C. Home pipe -					
30.00 m vide page - (32)					
Q R 705.04 / each				R	21151 =
(27) Plv planting of trees their maint - do -					
112 Nos vide page - (32)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
28) Plv 819.97 lead					Rs. 71831-
29) Plv excavation in excavation for foundation - do -					
107.60 m ³ vide page - (32)					
@ Rs. 217.32 / m ³					Rs. 29517-
30) Plv sand filling in foundation trenches - do -					
4.88 m ³ vide page - (32)					
@ Rs. 400.59 / m ³					Rs. 1955-
31) Plv P.C.C M-15 grade in foundation - do -					
7.70 m ³ vide page - (33)					
@ Rs. 5886.27 / m ³					Rs. 42381-
31) Plv R.C.C M-25 grade in box-cell - do -					
45.42 m ³ vide page - (33)					
@ Rs. 7380.00 / m ³					Rs. 335700-
32) Plv bed filling behind abutment - do -					
28.80 m ³ vide page - (33)					
@ Rs. 2740.36 / m ³					Rs. 78922-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Plv weepholes in brick					
meaney - do -					
40.00 Nos vide page				(3)	
@ Rs. 83.11 / each					Rs. 3324.00
Plv and laying shoulders					
apron for steel protection					
37.80 m ³ vide page				(3)	
@ Rs. 9446.37 / m ³					Rs. 120273.00
Plv supplying fitting					
and placing HRS D					
3.22 MT vide page				(3)	
@ Rs. 45910.12 / MT					Rs. 147831.00
					Rs. 8730900.00
Add G.S.T @ 12%					Rs. 1043708.00
Add I. cess @ 1.0%					Rs. 87309.00
Add S. fee					Rs. 111833.00
					Rs. 9977750.00
less 2.11% below					Rs. 210531.00
					Rs. 9767219.00
less previous payment					Rs. 8663837.00
Net pay					Rs. 11033382.00

Attested

Chinnu
20/01/23

Revised

Continuation

J.E.

15/12/22

15/12/22
A12